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HEAD CASING MODULE

Module(s): 4001713




HEAD CASING MODULE

Module(s): 4001713

REF.  QTY.
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 2
7 18
8 2
9 1
10 1
11 6
12 12
13 6
14 1

PART No.

4001713
4000217
4001255
4000353
4001256
4001257
4001258
4000072
4000188
4001259
4001260
4000416
4000458
4000210
4001261

DESCRIPTION
HEAD CASING MODULE
SCREW

BELT COVER
SCREW

HEAD CASING
FRONT HOOD
RUBBER FLAP
SCREW

CLAMP STRIP
HOOD PIVOT PIN
SKID RH

NUT

WASHER
SCREW

SKID LH




PROTECTION MODULE

Module(s): 4001714




PROTECTION MODULE

Module(s): 4001714

REF.  QTY.
1 6
2 13
3 6
4 2
5 1

PART No.
4001714
4000221
4000253
9213187
4001262
4001263

DESCRIPTION
PROTECTION MODULE
LOCK NUT

WASHER

BOLT

SUPPORT
PROTECTION FRAME




POWER TRANSMISSION MODULE
Module(s): 4001715 McchEl




POWER TRANSMISSION MODULE

Module(s): 4001715

REF. QTY. PART No.

4001715
1 1 4001264
2 1 4001265
3 2 4001266
4 1 4001267
5 1 4001268
6 1 4001269
7 1 4000220
8 5 4000758
9 1 4000756
10 4 4000040
11 4 4000209
12 2 4001270
13 8 4000415
14 2 4001271
15 4 4000210
16 10 4001272
17 14 4000761
18 4 4001273
19 12 4000217
20 1 4001274
21 2 7315678
22 1 4001275
23 2 4001276
24 1 4001277
25 2 4001278
26 2 4001279

DESCRIPTION
POWER TRANSMISSION MODULE
TAPERLOCK
TAPERLOCK
BELT PULLEY
TOOTHED BELT
MOTOR PLATE
BOLT

NUT

WASHER
LOCKNUT
WASHER

SCREW

SEAL

WASHER

BUSH

SCREW

BOLT

WASHER

BOLT

SCREW

COVER PLATE
CIRCLIP

SEAL

BEARING SUPPORT
CIRCLIP

ROLLER BEARING
SHIM




MULCHER ROTOR MODULE

Module(s): 4001716




MULCHER ROTOR MODULE
McGONNEL

Module(s): 4001716

REF. QTY. PART No. DESCRIPTION
4001716 MULCHER ROTOR MODULE
1 1 4001285 ROTOR (MULCHER TYPE)
2 4 4001287 DUST SHIELD
3 22 4001280 FLAIL KIT - comprising of:
4 1 4001281 FLAIL
5 1 4001282 BOLT
6 1 4001283 SPACER
7 2 4001284 WASHER
8 1 05.282.08 SPRING WASHER
9 1 4000249 LOCKNUT




FORESTRY ROTOR MODULE

Module(s): 4001717




FORESTRY ROTOR MODULE
McGONNEL

Module(s): 4001717

REF. QTY. PART No. DESCRIPTION
4001717 FORESTRY ROTOR MODULE
1 1 4001286 ROTOR (FORESTRY TYPE)
2 4 4001287 DUST SHIELD
3 50 4001253 TOOTH & NUT KIT - comprising of:
4 1 4001254 TOOTH
5 1 4000751 LOCKNUT
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HEAD MOUNTING MODULE
Module(s): 4001718 MGB“MEL




HEAD MOUNTING MODULE

Module(s): 4001718

REF. QTY. PART No.
4001718
1 1 4000638
2 1 4000661
3 4 4000357
4 1 4000193
5 5 4000212
6 2 4000353
7 1 4000238
8 2 4000224
9 1 4000760
10 1 4000338
11 1 4000219
12 1 4000206
13 2 4000218
14 5 4000253
15 2 9213187
16 2 4001288
17 1 4000205
18 1 4000757
19 2 4001191
20 2 4001289
21 2 4001290

DESCRIPTION
MOUNTING MODULE
MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLY
MOUNT PLATE
KNURLED WASHER
PIVOT
BOLT
SCREW
WASHER
GREASER
WASHER
SPRING BRACKET
SPRING
SPRING TENSIONER
NUT
WASHER
BOLT
WASHER
TENSIONER FIXING
NUT
NUT
NUT
THRUST PIN




HYDRAULICS MODULE

Module(s): 4001719




HYDRAULICS MODULE

Module(s): 4001719

REF. QTY.
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PART No.
4001719
4001291
4001292
4001293
4001294
4001295
7315797
4000587
4000133
4000139
4000136
4000137
4000667
4000132
4000140
4000135
4000668
4001296
4000186

4000716
4001297

DESCRIPTION
HYDRAULICS MODULE
HYDRAULIC HOSE
HYDRAULIC HOSE
HYDRAULIC HOSE
HYDRAULIC HOSE
HYDRAULIC HOSE
CONNECTOR
CONNECTOR

QR COUPLING
PLUG

QR COUPLING
PLUG

QR COUPLING

QR COUPLING
PLUG

QR COUPLING
PLUG

HYDRAULIC MOTOR
HYDRAULIC RAM

SEAL KIT (MOTOR)
SEAL KIT (RAM)




SAFETY DECALS MODULE

Module(s): 4001720
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SAFETY DECALS MODULE
Module(s): 4001720 MnchEl

REF. QTY. PART No. DESCRIPTION
4001720 SAFETY DECAL MODULE
1 5 4000769 DECAL - GREASING
2 1 4000770 DECAL - READ THE BOOK FIRST
3 1 4000771 DECAL - WORKING RANGE DANGER
4 1 4000772 DECAL - HOOD OPENING INFO
5 1 4000773 DECAL - ROTATING PARTS DANGER
6 1 4000768 DECAL - THROWN OBJECTS DANGER
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